TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
SALES@ACCENTFLOORHEATING.COM.AU    0430 180 516
ACCENT FLOOR HEATING IN-SCREED CABLE
Part Code:             AIS -(Wattage)
Accent Cable
OVERVIEW
The Accent Cable is designed for awkward or small areas where a

TOTAL
CABLE
RESISTANCE
(OHMS)
100w/m²
(160mm spacings)
120w/m²
(133mm
spacings)
150w/m²
(106mm
spacings)
200w/m²
(80mm
spacings)
AIS-200 12.5 2 1.67 1.33 I 200 0.87A 264.50Ω
AIS-300 18.8 3 2.51 2.01 1.5 300 1.30A 176.33Ω
AIS-400 25 4 3.33 2.67 2 400 1.70A 132.25Ω
AIS-500 31.3 5 4.17 3.34 2.5 500 2.17A 105.80Ω
AIS-600 37.5 6 5 4 3 600 2.60A 88.17Ω
AIS-700 43.8 7.5 5.84 4.67 3.5 700 3.04A 75.57Ω
AIS-800 50 8 6.67 5.33 4 800 3.47A 66.13Ω
AIS-1000 62.5 10 8.33 6.67 5 1000 4.34A 52.90Ω
AIS-1600 100 16 13.13 10.67 8 1600 6.95A 33.06Ω
Output 16W/m²
Thickness 3.8mm Wire
Voltage 230V
Max. Temperature Output +80⁰C